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The powerful force of nature in a recycled paper.
Valorise Ivory is an invitation to explore a world of authenticity and ecological commitment. This uncoated paper, partly made 
from organic material, tells a story of resilience and rebirth, imbued with the riches of nature. Aesthetically pleasing, Valorise 
Ivory is perfectly suited to book covers in its 350g/m² version, and remains ideally well adapted to publishing projects, 
invitations, or menus in its lighter versions.

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Bendtsen roughness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

Opacity

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

ISO 8791-2

NF EN ISO 20287

Sword measurement

NF ISO 2471

gsm

µm

ml/min

% in the air

%

%H2O

cm3/g

120

168

1.4

600

6.5

50

97

350

470

1.34

1000

6.5

50

97

240

335

1.4

800

6.5

50

97


