Valorise Ivory

Rebecca Studio

Description

The powerful force of nature in a recycled paper.

Valorise Ivory is an invitation to explore a world of authenticity and ecological commitment. This uncoated paper, partly made from organic material, tells a story of resilience and rebirth, imbued with the riches of nature. Aesthetically pleasing, Valorise Ivory is perfectly suited to book covers in its 350g/m² version, and remains ideally well adapted to publishing projects, invitations, or menus in its lighter versions.

Technical specifications

Substance	gsm	120	240	350	NF EN ISO 536
Thickness	μm	168	335	470	NF EN ISO 534
Bulk	cm³/g	1.4	1.4	1.34	NF EN ISO 534
Bendtsen roughness	ml/min	600	800	1000	ISO 8791-2
Absolute humidity	$^{\rm WH_2O}$	6.5	6.5	6.5	NF EN ISO 20287
Relative humidity	% in the air	50	50	50	Sword measurement
Opacity	%	97	97	97	NF ISO 2471

These values are not contractual. Revision date: 2024/07/22

Certifications

